	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Trường THPT Ngô Gia Tự

	THỜI KHÓA BIỂU ÔN KIỂM TRA LẠI

	(Từ 01/06/2021)

	- Tên lớp    : 10TL

	- Chủ nhiệm        :

	
	
	
	T2
	T3
	T4
	T5
	T6
	T7
	

	
	SÁNG
	S1
	Toán
	Hóa
	Toán
	Hóa
	Lý
	Văn
	

	
	
	S2
	Toán
	Hóa
	Toán
	Hóa
	Lý
	Văn
	

	
	
	S3
	AV
	AV
	Sinh
	Sinh
	Văn
	Lý
	

	
	
	S4
	AV
	AV
	Sinh
	Sinh
	Văn
	Lý
	

	
	
	S5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	CHIỀU
	C1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	C2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	C3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	C4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	C5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	




	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Trường THPT Ngô Gia Tự

	THỜI KHÓA BIỂU ÔN KIỂM TRA LẠI

	(Từ 01/06/2021)

	- Tên lớp    : 11TL

	- Chủ nhiệm        :

	
	
	
	T2
	T3
	T4
	T5
	T6
	T7
	

	
	SÁNG
	S1
	AV
	Toán
	Sinh
	Sinh
	Văn
	Toán
	

	
	
	S2
	AV
	Toán
	Sinh
	Sinh
	Văn
	Toán
	

	
	
	S3
	Lý
	Hóa
	Hóa
	Lý
	AV
	Văn
	

	
	
	S4
	Lý
	Hóa
	Hóa
	Lý
	AV
	Văn
	

	
	
	S5
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	CHIỀU
	C1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	C2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	C3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	C4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	C5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	



